
 
 

SCHEDULE  2018 - 2019 
 
 Date      Opponent Place Time Bus  

Scrimmages 
 Tues. Nov. 27 Rochester Away 5:00 4:00  
 Mon. Dec. 3 Neshannock Home 4:00 
  

Class AAAA – Section 2 
  
 Mon. Dec. 10 *Rochester  VARSITY ONLY Home 7:00    
 Thur. Dec. 13 Keystone Oaks Home 6:00/7:30 
 Sat. Dec. 15 *Taylor Allderdice Home 12:00/1:30    
 Tues. Dec. 18 *Neshannock Away 6:00/7:30 4:15  
 Thur. Dec. 20 Ambridge Away 6:00/7:30 4:30 
 Sat. Dec. 22 *Kennedy Catholic Away 3:00/4:30 1:15 
 Thur. Dec. 27 *CJ Betters Holiday Basketball CCBC 12:30  
  Tournament vs. Aliquippa 
 Fri. Dec. 28 *CJ Betters Holiday Basketball CCBC TBD 
  Tournament vs. TBD  
 Thur. Jan. 3 New Castle Home 6:00/7:30   
 Mon. Jan. 7 Blackhawk Away 6:00/7:30 4:30  
 Thur. Jan. 10 Quaker Valley Home 6:00/7:30    
 Mon. Jan. 14 Hopewell Away 6:00/7:30 4:45 
 Wed. Jan. 16 *Lincoln Park Home 6:00/7:30  
 Fri. Jan. 18 Keystone Oaks Away 6:00/7:30 4:00 
 Mon. Jan. 21 *Hampton Away 6:00/7:30 4:00  
 Thur. Jan. 24 Ambridge Home 6:00/7:30   
 Mon. Jan. 28 New Castle Away 6:00/7:30 4:15 
 Thur. Jan. 31 Blackhawk Home 6:00/7:30   
 Mon. Feb. 4 Quaker Valley Away 6:00/7:30 4:30   
 Fri. Feb. 8 Hopewell VARSITY ONLY Home 6:00 
 Sat. Feb. 9 *Mt. Pleasant Home 12:00/1:30  
 Mon. Feb. 11 *Mohawk Away 6:00/7:30 4:15   
    
 * Denotes Exhibition 
 “Home” games played at Central Valley MS, 1500 Allen Avenue, Monaca, PA  15061. 
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